
kindermenu
Champignonsoep

Tomaten-crèmesoep

Pancakes Pancakes 

4 pancakes met poedersuiker

2 pancakes met poedersuiker

Frietjes & Frikandel

Frietjes & Rundvleeskroket

Frietjes & Knakworst

Frietjes & 5 Rundvlees Bitterballen

Kinder Spareribs

Kinder Tosti Ham & Kaas

Broodje Hamburger

Kinderijs & Verrassing

€ 4,95

€ 4,95

€ 10,95

€ 6,50

€ 6,95

€ 6,95

€ 6,95

€ 6,95

€ 15,25

€ 5,75

€ 11,95

€ 6,25


